Motor Control & Protection
C13 C14
C C
Motor Control & Protection
General
Product features
Operating conditions
Cj40 series AC contactor is mainly used for remote making & breaking circuits in

The product should locate in the places where there are no obvious impact and
shake.
Type designation
CJ40 AC Contactor
CJ  40  /  □  □  □  /  □
Auxiliary code
J: energy saving type; Z: DC operation; K: mine type
Number of main contacts
Basic specification code, Ie value of AC-3 380V
Design sequence number
AC contactor
Technical data
CJ40(63-125)
CJ40(160-250)
CJ40(160-250)
CJ40(630-1250)
CJ40 AC Contactor
Type
AC-1 AC-2 AC-3 AC-4
Frame size
Rated
insulation
voltage Ui(V)
Rated
operation
voltage Ue(V)
Rated
thermal
current(A)
Ie (A)under intermittent periodic mode
Pe (kW) under AC-3
Ie(A) under
non-stop
working mode
CJ40-63
125 690
250 690 250 250
500
1000
690
690
500
800
1000 1000
500
630
800
80 80
125 125
63 63 63
80
125